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Event 22b: MMAS 6 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 57 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle CC) 2:19.242
Half Lap 13.653 (1)

Lap 1 22.337 22.337 (1)
Lap 2 16.828 39.166 (1)
Lap 3 16.720 55.886 (1)
Lap 4 16.473 1:12.359 (1)
Lap 5 16.358 1:28.718 (1)
Lap 6 16.572 1:45.290 (1)
Lap 7 16.933 2:02.223 (1)
Lap 8 17.019 2:19.242 (1)

2. 51 Peter FELSTEAD (Blackburn CC) 2:26.586 +7.344
Half Lap 14.334 14.334 (2)

Lap 1 23.058 23.058 (2)
Lap 2 16.976 40.035 (2)
Lap 3 17.334 57.369 (2)
Lap 4 17.518 1:14.887 (2)
Lap 5 17.669 1:32.557 (2)
Lap 6 17.907 1:50.465 (2)
Lap 7 18.074 2:08.539 (2)
Lap 8 18.046 2:26.586 (2)


